First Round

She sells seashells
Plymouih slewths
Irish wristwatch
Six sticky skeletons
Green-glass-globes

Votes

30

26

11

11

Fred fed Ted bread 24

Synonym for cinnamon
Roling-red-wagens
Shoeshine shop
You-know-New-York
Luke Luck
Celibate-celebrant
How much wood
Sixth-zebra
Clean clams

Stupi -

| slit the sheet
TFhree-tree-throws
TFhinking-ot-thanking
She sees cheese
Wayne went to Wales
Nearan-ear
Peter Piper
Ed-had-editeet
Swiss wristwatches
Clam-cram
Seething sea
Good-blood-Bad-bloed
Lesserleather
Stu chews shoes
Nice night nurses

Hash-message

34

21

15

16

19

21

15

36

25

10

26

17

19

32

Second Round

She sells seashells

Irish wristwatch

Fred fed Ted bread

Synonym for cinnamon

Shoeshine-shop

Luke Luck

How much wood

Clean clams

| slit the sheet

Sheseescheese

Wayne went to Wales

Peter Piper

Swiss wristwatches

Seethingsea

Stu chews shoes

Nice-nightAurses

Quarterfinals

She sells seashells

Votes

Division One

How much wood

FAVORITE TONGUE TWISTERS - VOTING BRACKETS

Semifinals

Votes

Final Round

Peter Piper

Division Three

Swiss wristwatches

CHAMPION

Votes

Semifinals

Quarterfinals

Votes

Fuzzy Wuzzy

Third Round
Votes Votes
8
She sells seashells 17
5
2
Synonym-for cinnamon 8
11
4
Luke Luek 3
8
12
How much wood 24
1
11
Fshitthe sheat 7
1
4
Peter Piper 20
8
9
Swiss wristwatches 14
4
8
Stu-chews shoes 12
5

Division Two

Betty Botter

Can you can a can

Division Four

Six sleek swans

Third Round
Votes

4 |scream-you-scream
23 Fuzzy Wuzzy
18 Betty Botter
9 Pheasant plucker
15 Can you can a can
11 Greek grape-growers
15 Six sleek swans
12 Five-franticfrogs

Votes

4

9

1

11

8

5

5

11

7

5

8

Second Round

Kitten eating chicken

I scream you scream

Fuzzy Wuzzy

Skunk on-a-stump

Betty Botter

Red leather yellow leather

Pheasant plucker

Benevolent elephants

Can you can a can

Send-toast

Greek grape growers

Six sleek swans

Clocksontox

Thirty-three thieves

Five frantic frogs

First Round
Votes
22 Kitten eating chicken
13 Fourfresh-fish
27 | scream you scream
8 Red-BuickblueBuick

5 Sty see the sun

32 Fuzzy Wuzzy
33 Skunk on a stump
3 Fwo-true-tridents
B Sixsick b

30 Betty Botter

- i
22 Red leather yellow leather
8 Santars-shortsuit
27 Pheasant plucker
32 Who sews crow’s clothes

4 by ol

11 +saw-Susie

24 Benevolent elephants

23 Can you can a can
1 Argylegargoyle
18 Send toast

16 Fhree-thumbtacks
28 Greek grape growers
6 Fhis-is-a-zither

21 Six sleek swans

14 DBick-Piekens

26 Clocks on tox

10 Shap-cracklepop

29 Thirty-three thieves
7 Eddie-editeet
33 Five frantic trogs
2 Sheenaeads



